PANDUIT

NetKey® Adapter
NK2106MFIW

NetKey duplex adapter, mounts behind standard 106 NEMA faceplates, accepts two keystone Modules,
Off White.

Note Not available in Japan, Australia, New Zealand.
Product Type Adapter
Number of Ports 2

Module Type Keystone
Sub Brand NetKey®
Material ABS
Color Off White
Identification Type NA
Outlet Orientation Flat
Overall Width (In.) 1.5
Overall Width (mm) 38.1
Overall Depth (In.) 0.52
Overall Depth (mm) 13.2

Overall Height (In.) 41



Overall Height (mm)
Gang Opening Type
Mount Orientation
Standards Met

Packaging Detail

UPC

Std. Pkg. Qty.

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf)
Std. Ctn. Qty.

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf)

PANDUIT

104.14
NA
NA

RoHS Compliant

07498365327
1

0.0077

10

0.0771



